
FLUSH PULLS

SOLID BRASS DOOR FURNITURE
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BATHROOM ACCESSORIES



Oxford  SATIN BRASS FINISH 

Oxford  MATT ANTIQUE FINISH

OXF-SOAP-SB 
Soap Dispenser 
Frosted Glass with 
High Quality Pump

Height: 159
Dispenser Ø: 57
Projection: 107

OXF-SOAP-MA 
Soap Dispenser
Frosted Glass with 
High Quality Pump

Height: 159
Dispenser Ø: 57
Projection: 107

OXF-TUMBLER-SB
Toothbrush Holder 
Frosted Glass Tumbler

Tumbler Height: 98 
Tumbler Ø: 68
Projection: 109

OXF-TUMBLER-MA
Toothbrush Holder 
Frosted Glass Tumbler

Tumbler Height: 98 
Tumbler Ø: 68
Projection: 109

OXF-HOOK-SB
Towel Robe Hook

Projection: 47

OXF-HOOK-MA
Towel Robe Hook

Projection: 47

Towel Bar Rail 

OXF-TOWEL-45-SB
Length: 450 
Projection: 74

OXF-TOWEL-60-SB
Length: 600 
Projection: 74

Towel Bar Rail 

OXF-TOWEL-45-MA
Length: 450 
Projection: 74

OXF-TOWEL-60-MA
Length: 600 
Projection: 74

OXF-PAPER-SB
Toilet Roll Holder

Length: 182 
Projection: 76

OXF-PAPER-MA
Toilet Roll Holder

Length: 182 
Projection: 76

OXF-RING-SB 
Towel Ring

Height inc. Base: 181
Outer Ring Ø: 160
Projection: 52

OXF-RING-MA 
Towel Ring

Height inc. Base: 181
Outer Ring Ø: 160
Projection: 52

BR-BRUSH-SB
Toilet Brush & Holder

Base Ø: 80 
Height: 354

BR-BRUSH-MA
Toilet Brush & Holder

Base Ø: 80 
Height: 354

All measurements are in mm
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Oxford  POLISHED CHROME FINISH

Oxford  MATT BLACK POWDER COATED
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All measurements are in mm

OXF-SOAP-PC 
Soap Dispenser 
Frosted Glass with 
High Quality Pump

Height: 159
Dispenser Ø: 57
Projection: 107

OXF-SOAP-BLK 
Soap Dispenser 
Frosted Glass with 
High Quality Pump

Height: 159
Dispenser Ø: 57
Projection: 107

OXF-TUMBLER-PC
Toothbrush Holder 
Frosted Glass Tumbler

Tumbler Height: 98 
Tumbler Ø: 68
Projection: 109

OXF-HOOK-PC
Towel Robe Hook

Projection: 47

OXF-HOOK-BLK
Towel Robe Hook

Projection: 47

Towel Bar Rail 

OXF-TOWEL-45-PC
Length: 450 
Projection: 74

OXF-TOWEL-60-PC
Length: 600 
Projection: 74

Towel Bar Rail 

OXF-TOWEL-45-BL
Length: 450 
Projection: 74

OXF-TOWEL-60-BL
Length: 600 
Projection: 74

OXF-PAPER-PC
Toilet Roll Holder

Length: 182 
Projection: 76

OXF-PAPER-BLK
Toilet Roll Holder

Length: 182 
Projection: 76

OXF-RING-PC 
Towel Ring

Height inc. Base: 181
Outer Ring Ø: 160
Projection: 52

OXF-RING-BLK 
Towel Ring

Height inc. Base: 181
Outer Ring Ø: 160
Projection: 52

BR-BRUSH-PC
Toilet Brush & Holder

Base Ø: 80 
Height: 354

BR-BRUSH-BLK
Toilet Brush & Holder

Base Ø: 80 
Height: 354

OXF-TUMBLER-BLK
Toothbrush Holder 
Frosted Glass Tumbler

Tumbler Height: 98 
Tumbler Ø: 68
Projection: 109
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Chelsea  SATIN BRASS FINISH

Chelsea  MATT ANTIQUE FINISH

All measurements are in mm
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50
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CHE-SOAP-SB 
Soap Dispenser
Frosted Glass with 
High Quality Pump

Height inc. Base: 158
Dispenser: 63 x 63
Projection: 101

CHE-SOAP-MA 
Soap Dispenser
Frosted Glass with 
High Quality Pump

Height inc. Base: 158
Dispenser: 63 x 63
Projection: 101

CHE-TUMBLER-SB 
Toothbrush Holder 
Frosted Glass Tumbler

Height inc. Base: 112
Tumbler at Base: 50
Tumbler at Top: 65
Projection: 102

CHE-TUMBLER-MA 
Toothbrush Holder 
Frosted Glass Tumbler

Height inc. Base: 112
Tumbler at Base: 50
Tumbler at Top: 65
Projection: 102

CHE-HOOK-SB
Towel Robe Hook

Projection: 72

CHE-HOOK-MA
Towel Robe Hook

Projection: 72

Towel Bar Rail 

CHE-TOWEL-45-SB
Length: 450 
Projection: 85

CHE-TOWEL-60-SB
Length: 600 
Projection: 85

Towel Bar Rail 

CHE-TOWEL-45-MA
Length: 450 
Projection: 85

CHE-TOWEL-60-MA
Length: 600 
Projection: 85

CHE-PAPER-SB
Toilet Roll Holder

Length: 167 
Projection: 89

CHE-PAPER-MA
Toilet Roll Holder

Length: 167 
Projection: 89

CHE-RING-SB 
Towel Ring

Height inc. Base: 189
Ring Height: 149
Projection: 72

CHE-RING-MA 
Towel Ring

Height inc. Base: 189
Ring Height: 149
Projection: 72

BR-BRUSH-SB
Toilet Brush & Holder

Base Ø: 80 
Height: 354

BR-BRUSH-MA
Toilet Brush & Holder

Base Ø: 80 
Height: 354
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Chelsea  POLISHED CHROME FINISH

Chelsea  MATT BLACK POWDER COATED
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All measurements are in mm

50

10Base 50

50

10Base 50

CHE-SOAP-PC 
Soap Dispenser
Frosted Glass with 
High Quality Pump

Height inc. Base: 158
Dispenser: 63 x 63
Projection: 101

CHE-SOAP-BLK 
Soap Dispenser
Frosted Glass with 
High Quality Pump

Height inc. Base: 158
Dispenser: 63 x 63
Projection: 101

CHE-TUMBLER-PC 
Toothbrush Holder 
Frosted Glass Tumbler

Height inc. Base: 112
Tumbler at Base: 50
Tumbler at Top: 65
Projection: 102

CHE-HOOK-PC
Towel Robe Hook

Projection: 72

CHE-HOOK-BLK
Towel Robe Hook

Projection: 72

Towel Bar Rail 

CHE-TOWEL-45-PC
Length: 450 
Projection: 85

CHE-TOWEL-60-PC
Length: 600 
Projection: 85

Towel Bar Rail 

CHE-TOWEL-45-BL
Length: 450 
Projection: 85

CHE-TOWEL-60-BL
Length: 600 
Projection: 85

CHE-PAPER-PC
Toilet Roll Holder

Length: 167 
Projection: 89

CHE-PAPER-BLK
Toilet Roll Holder

Length: 167 
Projection: 89

CHE-RING-PC 
Towel Ring

Height inc. Base: 189
Ring Height: 149
Projection: 72

CHE-RING-BLK 
Towel Ring

Height inc. Base: 189
Ring Height: 149
Projection: 72

BR-BRUSH-PC
Toilet Brush & Holder

Base Ø: 80 
Height: 354

BR-BRUSH-BLK
Toilet Brush & Holder

Base Ø: 80 
Height: 354

CHE-TUMBLER-BLK 
Toothbrush Holder 
Frosted Glass Tumbler

Height inc. Base: 112
Tumbler at Base: 50
Tumbler at Top: 65
Projection: 102
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Cambridge  MATT ANTIQUE FINISH

Cambridge  POLISHED CHROME FINISH

All measurements are in mm

CAM-SOAP-MA 
Soap Dispenser
Frosted Glass with 
High Quality Pump

Height: 159
Dispenser Ø: 57
Projection: 82

CAM-SOAP-PC 
Soap Dispenser
Frosted Glass with 
High Quality Pump

Height: 159
Dispenser Ø: 57
Projection: 82

CAM-TUMBLER-MA
Toothbrush Holder 
Frosted Glass Tumbler

Tumbler Height: 100 
Tumbler Ø: 57
Projection: 83

CAM-TUMBLER-PC
Toothbrush Holder 
Frosted Glass Tumbler

Tumbler Height: 100 
Tumbler Ø: 57
Projection: 83

CAM-HOOK-MA
Towel Robe Hook

Projection: 61

CAM-HOOK-PC
Towel Robe Hook

Projection: 61

Towel Bar Rail 

CAM-TOWEL-45-MA
Length: 450 
Projection: 77

CAM-TOWEL-60-MA
Length: 600 
Projection: 77

Towel Bar Rail 

CAM-TOWEL-45-PC
Length: 450 
Projection: 77

CAM-TOWEL-60-PC
Length: 600 
Projection: 77

CAM-PAPER-MA
Toilet Roll Holder

Height: 105
Length: 193 
Projection: 61

CAM-PAPER-PC
Toilet Roll Holder

Height: 105
Length: 193 
Projection: 61

CAM-RING-MA 
Towel Ring

Height inc. Base: 184
Outer Ring Ø: 160
Projection: 61

CAM-RING-PC 
Towel Ring

Height inc. Base: 184
Outer Ring Ø: 160
Projection: 61

BR-BRUSH-MA
Toilet Brush & Holder

Base Ø: 80 
Height: 354

BR-BRUSH-PC
Toilet Brush & Holder

Base Ø: 80 
Height: 354
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SOLID BRASS CABINET HARDWARE
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C2240

Victorian Round Cabinet Knob with Rose

C113

Victorian Round Cabinet Knob

C1254

Classic Square Cabinet Knob

C4549 

Florence Cabinet Knob

C3987

Round Deco Cabinet Knob

ITEM 

C2240 25
C2240 32
C2240 38
C2240 48

ITEM 

C113 32
C113 38

ITEM 

C1254 32
C1254 40

ITEM 

C4549

ITEM 

C3987 32
C3987 38

Size 

25 Ø
32 Ø
38 Ø
48 Ø

Size 

32 Ø
38 Ø

Size 

32 x 32
40 x 40

Size 

32 Ø

Size 

32 Ø
38 Ø

Rose 

25 Ø
32 Ø
38 Ø
48 Ø

Base 

15 Ø
16 Ø

Base 

21 x 9
26 x 11

Base 

16 Ø

Base 

13 Ø
13 Ø

Projection 

23
28
33
42

Projection 

29
32

Projection 

29
32

Projection 

29

Projection 

34
37

Create a cohesive and coordinated interior by matching your bathroom products with our extensive 
Cabinet Hardware collection and full suite of decorative Electrical Accessories.

Please note: The Cabinet Hardware finishes may have some variation to the finishes on Bathroom Accessories. 

Antique Brass
Antique Brass

Antique Brass
Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Satin Brass
Satin Brass

Satin Brass
Satin Brass

Satin Brass

Matt Black
Matt Black

Matt Black
Matt Black

Matt Black

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome

Polished Chrome



Cabinet Hardware

Our complete collection of Cabinet Hardware and suite of Electrical Accessories can be found on our website www.m-marcus.com, 
alternatively please email sales@m-marcus.com to request a catalogue.

Electrical Accessories 
Vintage Range - Shaver Socket Output Voltage 110/240V

X91.185.BK
Antique Brass

X44.185.BK
Satin Brass

XBK.185.BK
Matt Black

X02.185.BK
Polished Chrome

C3684

Bridge Cabinet Pull Handle

ITEM 

C3684 96
C3684 128
C3684 160
C3684 192
C3684 224

Length 

127
190
190
241
241

Width 

15
15
15
15
15

CTC 

96
128
160
192
224

Base 

25 x7
38 x7
38 x7
38 x7
38 x7

Projection 

24
24
24
24
24

C0319

Bauhaus Round Cabinet 
Pull Handle

ITEM 

C0319 101
C0319 152
C0319 203
C0319 254

Length 

115
166
217
268

Width 

13 Ø
13 Ø
13 Ø
13 Ø

CTC 

101
152
203
254

Base 

14 Ø
14 Ø
14 Ø
14 Ø

Projection 

34
34
34
34

C0337

Metro Cabinet Pull Handle

ITEM 

C0337 96
C0337 128
C0337 160
C0337 192
C0337 256
C0337 320
C0337 480

Length 

116
148
172
212
274
340
500

Width 

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

CTC 

96
128
160
192
256
320
480

see below

Base 

20 x 10
20 x 10
20 x 10
20 x 10
20 x 10
20 x 10
20 x 10

Projection 

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

CTC
240

CTC
240

480
overall CTCC0337 480

est. 1940

M. Marcus Limited
Unit 7, Narrowboat Way, 
Dudley, West Midlands, 
DY2 0XQ, England

Tel: 01384 247844
Fax: 01384 242252
sales@m-marcus.com
Web: www.m-marcus.com

Antique Brass
Antique Brass

Antique Brass

Satin Brass
Satin Brass

Satin Brass

Matt Black
Matt Black

Matt Black

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome

Polished Chrome


